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58+440.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 391.810 7626.420 243176.230
58+460.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 383.990 7758.030 250934.260
58+480.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 364.050 7480.410 258414.670
58+500.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 348.410 7124.580 265539.240
58+520.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 344.210 6926.160 272465.400
58+540.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 346.250 6904.550 279369.950
58+560.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 354.310 7005.600 286375.560
58+580.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 366.620 7209.340 293584.500
58+600.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 376.760 7433,790 301018.700
58+620.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 388.980 7657.400 308676.100
58+640.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 403.190 7921.700 316597.810
58+660.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 419.370 8225.580 324823.390
58+680.00 0.000 0.000 438.580

58+720.00

10758.620

0.000 0.000 0.000 470.240 9247.790 351581.910
58+740.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 479,340 9495.790 361077.700
58+760.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 488.150 9674.890 370752.590
58+780.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 499.230 9873.770 380626.360
58+800.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 528.500 | 10277.280 390903.640
58+820.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 537.340 | 10658.380 401562.020
58+840.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 521.150 | 10584.900 412146.920
58+860.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 509.800 | 10309.500 422456.420
58+880.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 499.270 | 10090.620 432547.040
58+900.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 490.140 9894.040 442441.080
58+920.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 488.450 9785.840 452226.920
58+940.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 505.210 9936.530 462163.450
58+960.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 513.870 | 10190.750 472354.200
58+980.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 561.990

483112.810




&b [ posddl Qgir draitdl pusd (JI @ylall (2641 g9 sl

59+300 - 58+400 OYoldel (pun>

dliuge sUyl 35 - i)

59+020.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 550.760 | 11154.140 505533.400
59+4040.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 520.540 | 10713.010 516246.410
59+060.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 486.280 | 10068.150 526314.560
58+080.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 448.700 9349.800 535664.350
59+100.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 429.660 8783.580 544447.930
59+120.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 419.990 8496.400 552944.340
59+140.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 422.000 8419.810 561364.150
59+160.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 435.630 8578.970 569943.120
59+180.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 452,520 8882.840 578825.960
59+200.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 449.160 9015.940 587841.900
59+220.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 440.110 8889.930 596731.830
59+240.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 421.640 8614.530 605346.350
59+260.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 401.490 8227.910 613574.260
59+280.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 384.080 7851.720 621425.980

37022.00
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